40395 201st Avenue, Bagley, 
MN 56621

TAX PARCEL I.D. #:  
09.033.0900

LEGAL DESCRIPTION 
OF PROPERTY: The East 250 
feet of the North 400 feet of 
the North Half of the Northeast 
Quarter of the Southeast Quarter 
(N½ of NE¼ of SE¼), Section 
Thirty-three (33), Township 
One Hundred Forty-eight (148) 
North, Range Thirty-seven 
(37) West. Clearwater County, 
Minnesota.

COUNTY IN WHICH 
PROPERTY IS LOCATED: 
Clearwater

ORIGINAL PRINCIPAL 
AMOUNT OF MORTGAGE: 
$250,871.00

AMOUNT DUE AND 
CLAIMED TO BE DUE 
AS OF DATE OF NOTICE, 
INCLUDING TAXES, IF ANY,